GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1522
ANSWERED ON:03.08.2010

SIGN BOARDS ALONG NHS
Azad Shri Kirti (Jha)

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government/NHAI proposes to put up sign boards/ message boards along the National Highways; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the messages proposed to be depicted therein?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRIR. P. N. SINGH)

(@) & (b): Yes madam, the sign boards are installed along National Highways as per provision of the India Roads Congress (IRC)-67
i.e. "Code of Practice for Road Signs".

The messages on the road signs consist of cautionary, warning and informatory messages including place identification advance
direction, destination etc. as per the provision of the IRC.
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